DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B.F. A
NAME / ROLL NO.

REENA VERVA
2102582

KHUSHBOO
2205776

MONI KA RAHUL
2205780

RI TI KA PARASHAR
2205791

SHUBHANI
2205796

MAURYA

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BCF 1 5.

214937

NF 1
229767

6
5
7
8
6
SCF 1 7
229770 6.
5

GNF 1 6
229781 5
6

6

6

5

SCF 1
229786

SGPA
788 6.150
.190 6.367
. 313 6.448
.099 7.243
. 240 8.250
. 740 7.698
.402 6.808
060 7.527
771 7.719
.038 5.508
.250 6.965
.636 7.428
.402 5.343
.150 6.831
.480 7.053

BRANCH: SCULPTURE
RES.

BFA651 C
BFAG55 C-

BFA651 B
BFAG55 B-

BFA651 B
BFAG55 C-

BFA651 B
BFAG55 C-

BFA651 B-
BFAG55 D

(20N o~

(20N

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 000 BFAG52
. 750 BFAG56

. 500 BFA652
. 750 BFAG56

. 500 BFAG52
. 000 BFAG56

. 250 BFAG52
. 500 BFAG56

. 250 BFA652
. 250 BFAG56

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-
B-

. 250 BFAG653
. 000 BFAG57

. 250 BFAG653
. 000 BFAG57

. 000 BFAG653
. 750 BFAG57

. 500 BFA653
. 000 BFAG57

. 750 BFAG653
. 000 BFAG57

A-
B-

A-
B-

A-
B-

. 000 BFA654
. 750

. 000 BFAG54
. 500

. 000 BFA654
. 250

. 000 BFA654
. 750

. 250 BFA654
. 000
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SESSI ON:  2024- 2025

4.750

6. 750

8. 250

5. 000

5. 000

SEM 6



